  W7EU Series
  Embedded USB Specification Rev 1.10
1
Embedded USB
W7EU Series
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN RELATION TO
WINTEC INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS, AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.

  Embedded USB Specification Rev 1.10
12
Ordering Guide:
Card Capacity Part Number
512 MB W7EU512Mtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
1 GB W7EU001Gtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
2 GB W7EU002Gtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
4 GB W7EU004Gtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
8 GB W7EU008Gtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
16 GB W7EU016Gtuv(I)-ww0xx-yyy.zz
(t)        Configuration Options
  1    : Default (With LED)
  T    : Pin 10 NC
 (u)        Disk/Interface Options
  X   : Removable Disk
  T    : Fixed Disk
(v)        Form Factor Options
 C    : Embedded 2mm pitch
 D   : Embedded 2.54mm pitch
 E    : Embedded 2.54mm pitch High profile
 F    : Through-hole Right Angle Connector
(ww)      Controller Options
SM    : SM325
S2     :  SM3252
S5     :  SM3255
(xx)    NAND Flash IC Mfg. & Die Revision
P   : Samsung     A: A Die
M   : Micron        B: B Die
I   : Intel            C: C Die
H :   Hynix
(yyy)     Component Flash type
              001:  1-Nand Flash chip
              01D: 1-Nand, Dual Die, 1-CE
              1D2: 1-Nand, Dual Die, 2-CE
              1Q2: 1-Nand, Quad Die, 2-CE
              002:  2-Nand Flash chips
              02D: 2-Nand, Dual Die, 1-CE
              2D2: 2-Nand, Dual Die, 2-CE
              2Q2: 2-Nand, Quad Die, 2-CE
               Firmware Revision/Options (Optional)
Please contact the factory for the latest firmware
revisions and/or custom labeling and programming
identification.
Contact Us (US & Int’l):
Wintec Industries OEM Sales
675 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
Ph: 408-856-0500 (Main)
Fax: 408-856-0518
  W7EU Series
  Embedded USB Specification Rev 1.10
13